## TOWNSHIP ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATION.

This plan was reviewed by the Township Engineer for conformance with the Lancaster Township Subdivision and Land Development Ordinance and other applicable Township ordinances.
Date Name
Registration Number
TOWNSHIP PLANNING DIRECTOR APPROVAL CERTIFICATE.
Approved by the Planning Director of Lancaster Township this day of, 20, pursuant to Chapter 22, Subdivision and Land Development, of the Code of Lancaster Township, as amended. The Planning Director of Lancaster Township gives notice that in approving this plan for recording Lancaster Township assumes no obligation to accept the dedication of any streets, land or public facilities and has no obligation to improve or maintain such streets, land or facilities.
Township Planning Director (Seal)